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Description

199503080000
60231

03/08/1995
12:57:44

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES COUCH,
GERRY

199307270002
19891

199503080000
60141

03/08/1995
11:50:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GOSSETT,
JOHNNY W

199503080000
60361

03/08/1995
03:42:44

COLUMBIANA
CITY OF

Grantor DEEDS BRANCH,
JAMES E

199503090000
60411

03/09/1995
09:06:11

BROOKWOOD
MEDICAL
CENTER

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
SHEILA A

199309200002
88761

199503090000
60391

03/09/1995
09:00:07

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KENDRICK, F
DONOVAN

199503090000
60561

03/09/1995
09:31:58

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
GLENN N JR

199407190002
27501

199503090000
60541

03/09/1995
09:29:33

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRAIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199411020003
27401

199503090000
60551

03/09/1995
09:30:47

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199410110003
08251

199503090000
60801

03/09/1995
10:12:41

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199408020002
41501

199503090000
60821

03/09/1995
10:16:41

COMMUNITY
FIRST BANK

Grantor RELEASES VANITTERSU
M, DAVID

199211240002
80521

199503090000
61111

03/09/1995
10:58:06

COLLINS
DONALD E

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
COLUMBIANA

199503090000
61122

03/09/1995
11:06:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199503090000
61132

03/09/1995
11:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61141

03/09/1995
11:06:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61121

03/09/1995
11:06:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
LUMBER &
BUILDING
MATERIALS
INC

199503090000
61131

03/09/1995
11:06:45

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61142

03/09/1995
11:06:47

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC



199503090000
61151

03/09/1995
11:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61171

03/09/1995
11:06:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61172

03/09/1995
11:06:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61162

03/09/1995
11:06:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61152

03/09/1995
11:06:49

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61161

03/09/1995
11:06:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
MILLWORK
INC

199503090000
61271

03/09/1995
11:28:34

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199409260002
91431

199503090000
61301

03/09/1995
11:38:38

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199410110003
08271

199503090000
61311

03/09/1995
11:38:40

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199411210003
45401

199503090000
61441

03/09/1995
01:11:17

ALABAMA
STATE BOARD
OF
CHIROPRACTI
C EXAMINERS

PROFESSION
AL LICENSE

ABSTON,
ANTHONY H
DC

199503090000
61661

03/09/1995
02:40:46

BRASHER
WALTER
JAMES

Grantor MORTGAGE A & S BAIL
BONDING CO
INC

199503090000
61671

03/09/1995
02:40:47

CRAWFORD
BARBARA
WATTS

Grantor MORTGAGE A & S BAIL
BONDING CO
INC

199503140000
64951

03/14/1995
08:41:46

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E FUNDING
CORP

199311170003
66011


