Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99503080000	03/08/1995 12:57:44	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	COUCH, GERRY					199307270002 19891	Description
199503080000 60141	03/08/1995 11:50:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GOSSETT, JOHNNY W						
99503080000 60361	03/08/1995 03:42:44	COLUMBIANA CITY OF	Grantor	DEEDS	BRANCH, JAMES E						
99503090000 60411	03/09/1995 09:06:11	BROOKWOOD MEDICAL CENTER	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, SHEILA A					199309200002 88761	
99503090000 60391	03/09/1995 09:00:07	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KENDRICK, F DONOVAN						
199503090000 60561	03/09/1995 09:31:58	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, GLENN N JR					199407190002 27501	
199503090000 60541	03/09/1995 09:29:33	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRAIN CONSTRUCTI ON INC					199411020003 27401	
99503090000 60551	03/09/1995 09:30:47	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC					199410110003 08251	
99503090000 0801	03/09/1995 10:12:41	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199408020002 41501	
199503090000 60821	03/09/1995 10:16:41	COMMUNITY FIRST BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VANITTERSU M, DAVID					199211240002 80521	
199503090000 31111	03/09/1995 10:58:06	COLLINS DONALD E	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF COLUMBIANA						
99503090000 31122	03/09/1995 11:06:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
199503090000 61132	03/09/1995 11:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
99503090000 1141	03/09/1995 11:06:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
99503090000 1121	03/09/1995 11:06:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA LUMBER & BUILDING MATERIALS INC						
99503090000 1131	03/09/1995 11:06:45	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						
99503090000 31142	03/09/1995 11:06:47	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC						

	1	1	1	1	1		1		
199503090000 61151	03/09/1995 11:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61171	03/09/1995 11:06:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61172	03/09/1995 11:06:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61162	03/09/1995 11:06:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61152	03/09/1995 11:06:49	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61161	03/09/1995 11:06:51	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY MILLWORK INC				
199503090000 61271	03/09/1995 11:28:34	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199409260002 91431	
199503090000 61301	03/09/1995 11:38:38	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC			199410110003 08271	
199503090000 61311	03/09/1995 11:38:40	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC			199411210003 45401	
199503090000 61441	03/09/1995 01:11:17	ALABAMA STATE BOARD OF CHIROPRACTI C EXAMINERS		PROFESSION AL LICENSE	ABSTON, ANTHONY H DC				
199503090000 61661	03/09/1995 02:40:46	BRASHER WALTER JAMES	Grantor	MORTGAGE	A & S BAIL BONDING CO INC				
199503090000 61671	03/09/1995 02:40:47	CRAWFORD BARBARA WATTS	Grantor	MORTGAGE	A & S BAIL BONDING CO INC				
199503140000 64951	03/14/1995 08:41:46	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E FUNDING CORP			199311170003 66011	